
1 
 

 

CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

Vol.21, No.3, May-June, 2024 

 

 

 

 

Organized and Published 
by 

Advanced Information Network of Libraries in Gujarat 
C/o Sadvichar Parivar 

Near Ramdevnagar Bus Stop 
Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Phone : 26860730   Email: alibnet@gmail.com 
URL : www.alibnet.org 

 



2 
 

PREFACE 

 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 
Professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and knowledge. 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information Science in 
India and abroad gives information about what is new, so that active Indian 
Library and Information Professionals, DO NOT 

 

 Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

 Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 

 Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

 Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected articles, on 
request, for their personal and research use. 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about eighty LIS Journals are covered. The 
subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this issue also 
contains a Key Word Index, which will help the readers to retrieve precise 
information. 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 
membership of ADINET for financial year 2024-2025 are requested to do so. 
Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription which is Rs. 2000/-  

 

 

 

June, 2024                                                                           
ADINET, Ahmedabad 
 
 
 
 
 



3 
 

I N D E X 
 
S. No. Journal Volume/Issue Page 

1 Archival Science Volume 24, Issue 2 4 

2 Collection and Curation Volume 43 Issue 3 5 

3 Collection Management Volume 49, 2024 Issue 1-2  5 

4 Digital Library Perspectives Volume 40 Issue 2 6 

5 Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication Volume 73 Issue 4/5 7 

6 International Journal of Information and Learning 
Technology Volume 41 Issue 3, 2 

8 

7 Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship Volume 29, 2024 Issue 3  10 

8 Journal of Documentation Volume 80 Issue 7 11 

9 Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship Volume 36, 2024 Issue 2  12 

10 Journal of Library Administration Volume 64, 2024 Issue 4, 3  13 

11 Library Hi Tech Volume 42 Issue 3, 2 14 

12 Library Hi Tech News Volume 41 Issue 5, 4 18 

13 Library Management Volume 45 Issue 5 20 

14 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 43, 2024 Issue 2  21 

15 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 30, 2024 Issue 1  21 

16 Online Information Review Volume 48 Issue 3 22 

17 Public Library Quarterly Volume 43, 2024 Issue 4  23 

18 Records Management Journal Volume 34 Issue 1 24 

19 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 43, 2024 Issue 2, 1  24 

20 Scientometrics Volume 129, Issue 5, 4 26 

21 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 41, 2024 Issue 3  31 

22 The Information Society Volume 40, 2024 Issue 4  32 

23 VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge 
Management Systems Volume 54 Issue 4 

32 

24 Keywords  33-43 



4 
 
  Archival Science 

    Volume 24, Issue 2 

     

1 Title : Returning love to Ancestors captured in the archives: Indigenous wellbeing, 
sovereignty and archival sovereignty 

  Author : Kirsten Thorpe 

  Keywords : Wellbeing and archives, Indigenous archives, Archival return, Indigenous 
wellbeing, Indigenous archival sovereignty, Reciprocal relationships, 
Indigenous research methodologies 

     

2 Title : Beyond access: (re)designing archival guides for changing landscapes 

  Author : Mike Jones, Rebe Taylor 

  Keywords : Indigenous archives, Archival systems, Archival access, Human rights, Digital 
collections, Tasmanian history 

     

3 Title : Archival dignity, colonial records and community narratives  

  Author : Jeannette A. Bastian, Stanley H. Griffin 

  Keywords : Decolonial, Colonial, St. Kitts and Nevis, Intangible cultural heritage, 
Archives, Records, Websites 

     

4 Title : Caring records: professional insights into child-centered case note recording 

  Author : Martine Hawkes, Joanne Evans, Barbara Reed 

  Keywords : Child protection, Child welfare, Case records, Case notes, Child-centered, 
Education 

     

5 Title : The need for a participatory recordkeeping system for children and young 
people placed in residential care homes: the case of Sweden 

  Author : Proscovia Svard, Sheila Zimic 

  Keywords : Participatory recordkeeping systems, Records, Residential care homes, 
Children and young people and municipalities 

     

6 Title : Designing recordkeeping systems for transitional justice and peace: ‘on the 
ground’ experiences and practices relating to organizations supporting 
conflict-affected peoples 

  Author : Victoria Lemieux, Amber Gallant, Niloufar Vahid-Massoudi 

  Keywords : Recordkeeping systems, Conflict-affected individuals, Participatory and 
rights-based system design 

     

7 Title : The perpetual twilight of records: consentful recordkeeping as moral defence 

  Author : Gregory Rolan, Antonina Lewis 

  Keywords : Recordkeeping, Machine learning, Consent, Data governance, Data ethics 

     

  



5 
 
    Collection and Curation 

    Volume 43 Issue 3 

     

8 Title : Cited by how many? Using Google Scholar for print monograph collection 
analysis at a small academic library 

  Author : Andrew Dudash, Jacob E. Gordon 

  Keywords : Retention, Google Scholar, Weeding, Citation metrics, Library collections, 
Notable works 

     

9 Title : Online harvesting of municipality websites into trusted digital repository 

  Author : Lungile Precious Luthuli, Mpho Ngoepe 

  Keywords : Web archiving, Web curtain, Web life cycle, Trusted digital repositories, 
Government, Online harvesting, Citation 

     

10 Title : An assessment of senior management support for the records and 
information management function in Zimbabwe’s central government 

  Author : Samson Mutsagondo, Njabulo Bruce Khumalo 

  Keywords : Records, Records management, Perceptions, Senior management , Senior 
management support 

     

11 Title : Comparison of open science portals of India: web accessibility study 

  Author : Suman Das, Anup Kumar Das, Shipra Awasthi, Manorama Tripathi 

  Keywords : Accessibility guidelines, WCAG 2.1, Standards, Accessibility, Web portals, 
Open science 

     

    Collection Management 
    Volume 49, 2024  Issue 1-2  

     

12 Title : Weighed and Measured: Making Way for a Diverse Children’s Collection in a 
Research University Library during a Reorganization 

  Author : Renae J. Watson & Randyn A. Heisserer-Miller 

     

13 Title : Cloth or Paper: Usage by Binding in an Academic Library 

  Author : Gerrit van Dyk & Duane Wilson 

     

14 Title : Uncovering Whiteness in Academic Library Collections: a Study of Author 
Identities in Journalism Monographs 

  Author : Kimberly Shotick 

     

15 Title : Exploring Collection Development Policies at R1 Research University 
Libraries 

  Author : Rayla E. Tokarz 

     

16 Title : Plays or e-Plays? Informing a Theater Collection Strategy Using Student 
Input 

  Author : Natalie Haber & Whitney Jordan 

  



6 
 
     

17 Title : Selection of Library Materials in the University Libraries of Pakistan: A Survey 
of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa 

  Author : Ghalib Khan & Rubina Bhatti 

     

    Digital Library Perspectives 
    Volume 40 Issue 2 

     

18 Title : Developing a big data analytics platform using Apache Hadoop Ecosystem for 
delivering big data services in libraries 

  Author : Ranjeet Kumar Singh 

  Keywords : Big data, Library big data analytics, Apache Hadoop, Apache Pig, Data 
analysis, Pig Latin 

     

19 Title : Improving accessibility of digitization outputs: EODOPEN project research 
findings 

  Author : Alenka Kavčič Čolić, Andreja Hari 

  Keywords : Digitization, Accessibility, Blind and partially sighted, Mobile technology users 

     

20 Title : Librarians’ views of the readiness of university libraries in Indonesia to adopt 
virtual and augmented reality  

  Author : Nina Mayesti, Chen Hao Huang, Aviazka Firdhaussi Azmir, Diah Melati 
Adzani 

  Keywords : Library readiness, Librarian readiness, Virtual reality, Augmented reality, 
University libraries 

     

21 Title : A study of social visibility and engagement of world-renowned libraries on 
Twitter 

  Author : Zahid Ashraf Wani, Majid Ahmad 

  Keywords : Twitter, Libraries, Social media, Tweet types, Multimedia content, User 
engagement 

     

22 Title : Enrichment of Schema.org with cultural heritage context standards for the 
description and processing of electronic thesis and dissertations 

  Author : Morteza Mohammadi Ostani, Jafar Ebadollah Amoughin, Mohadeseh Jalili 
Manaf 

  Keywords : Thesis, Schema.org, Bibframe, ETD-MS, CERIF, Dublin Core, E-theses and 
dissertations (ETDs) 

     

23 Title : Online information retrieval self-efficacy of library professionals: a predictor of 
patrons’ satisfaction in university libraries  

  Author : Tariq Rasheed, Shamshad Ahmed 

  Keywords : Online information retrieval, Patrons’ satisfaction, Self-efficacy, Information-
seeking behavior, Library professionals 

     

24 Title : Nurturing doctoral excellence: effective strategies for research support 
services in public university libraries of Kenya 

  Author : Emily Sawe, Naomi Mwai, Lilian Oyieke 

  Keywords : Kenya, Doctoral students, University library services, Research support 
services, Critical librarianship theory 

     



7 
 
25 Title : Global perspectives: library professionals' views on multimedia books in 

airlines 

  Author : A. Subaveerapandiyan  

  Keywords : Multimedia books, Airline industry, Library professionals, Perceptions, 
Reading experience, Passenger preferences 

     

26 Title : Big data and the management of libraries in the era of the Fourth Industrial 
Revolution: implications for policymakers 

  Author : Yusuf Ayodeji Ajani, Emmanuel Kolawole Adefila, Shuaib Agboola 
Olarongbe, Rexwhite Tega Enakrire, Nafisa Rabiu 

  Keywords : Big data, Management of libraries, Academic libraries, Librarians, Fourth 
industrial revolution era, Policymakers, Nigeria 

     

27 Title : Global status of dataset repositories at a glance: study based on OpenDOAR 

  Author : Ishrat Ayub Sofi, Ajra Bhat, Rahat Gulzar 

  Keywords : Repositories, Archives, Open access repositories, Open access policies 
Open DOAR, Datasets, Dataset repositories, Scholarly communication, Web 
2.0 

    Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication 
    Volume 73 Issue 4/5 

     

28 Title : GLAM metadata in museums and university collections: a state-of-the-art 
(Spain and other European countries) 

  Author : Marina Salse, Javier Guallar-Delgado, Núria Jornet-Benito, Maria Pilar Mateo 
Bretos, Josep Oriol Silvestre-Canut 

  Keywords : Cultural heritage, Metadata, University heritage, Data structure standards, 
Metadata schemas, Universities, Cataloguing, GLAM sector 

     

29 Title : Observing, spanning and shifting boundaries: working with data in non-clinical 
practice 

  Author : Suzana Sukovic, Jamaica Eisner, Kerith Duncanson 

  Keywords : Health, Boundary spanning, Data use, Information behavior, Workplace, 
Boundary shifting, Non-clinical roles, Organizational knowledge, Public sector 

     

30 Title : Digital literacy skills among African library and information science 
professionals – an exploratory study 

  Author : Subaveerapandiyan A., Priyanka Sinha, Jeremiah Emeka Ugwulebo 

  Keywords : Digital skills, Academic libraries, Information literacy, Digital literacy, ICT 
skills, Paper type research paper 

     

31 Title : The plethora of information and individuals’ perceived feelings during COVID-
19 pandemic in Greece 

  Author : Paraskevi El Skarpa, Emmanouel Garoufallou 

  Keywords : COVID-19, Info demic, Information overload, Feelings, Corona virus, 
Emotions 

     

32 Title : Evaluating the quality of public administration institutes’ websites in the Arab 
world 

  Author : Raed Ababneh, Lamis Alrefaie 

  Keywords : Website quality, Website evaluation, Public administration institutes, Arab 
world 

     



8 
 
33 Title : Unveiling the tourist’s social media cycle: use of social media during travel 

decision-making 

  Author : Shruti Gulati 

  Keywords : India, Tourism, Decision-making, Social media, User-generated content, 
Tourist 

     

34 Title : Exploration of LIS professionals efforts in Pakistan towards the improvements 
of technological competencies in 21st century 

  Author : Suhaib Hussain Shah, Naimat Ullah Shah, Akira Jbeen 

  Keywords : LIS educators, Information education, Pakistan, Needed skills, Library and 
information faculty, LIS academics 

     

35 Title : The level of digital competencies for the provision of smart information service 
at academic libraries in Jordan 

  Author : Faten Hamad, Maha Al-Fadel, Ahmed Maher Khafaga Shehata 

  Keywords : Smart information services, Academic libraries, Digital transformation, Digital 
competencies, Remote services, Artificial intelligence, Smart services 

     

36 Title : An exploratory study of university librarians’ perceptions on causes and 
deterrents of plagiarism: a Pakistani perspective 

  Author : Faiqa Mansoor, Kanwal Ameen, Alia Arshad 

  Keywords : Pakistan, Libraries, Universities, Plagiarism, Academic integrity, Research 
culture, Library heads, Prevention 

     

37 Title : A bibliometric analysis of Library Review trends 

  Author : Kenneth Cosh, Sakgasit Ramingwong, Lachana Ramingwong 

  Keywords : Text mining, Natural language processing, Bibliometrics, Bibliometric analysis 

     

38 Title : Knowledge management practices on innovation performance in the hotel 
industry: mediated by organizational learning and organizational creativity 

  Author : Ataul Karim Patwary, Mohamad Khairi Alwi, Shafique Ur Rehman, Md Karim 
Rabiul, Adeneye Yusuf Babatunde, Mirza Mohammad Didarul Alam 

  Keywords : Organizational learning, Innovation performance, Hotel industry, Knowledge 
management practices, Organizational creativity 

     

39 Title : Knowledge sharing through empowering leadership: the roles of 
psychological empowerment and learning goal orientation 

  Author : Areela Khatoon, Saif Ur Rehman, Talat Islam, Yasir Ashraf 

  Keywords : Empowering leadership, Knowledge-sharing behavior, Psychological 
empowerment, Learning goal orientation, Knowledge sharing 

     

    International Journal of Information and Learning Technology 
    Volume 41 Issue 3 

     

40 Title : E-learning's influence on academic performance, learning outcomes and 
creativity 

  Author : Shweta Gupta, Shriram Pandey, Sidhartha Sahoo, Chandra Shekhar Pandey 

  Keywords : E-learning, Academic performance, Mixed method, Learning outcome, 
Creativity 

  



9 
 
     

41 Title : Artificial intelligence – talent acquisition in HEIs recruitments 

  Author : Vedapradha R., Hariharan R., Sudha E., Divyashree V. 

  Keywords : Artificial intelligence, Talent acquisition, Recruitment, Higher educational 
institution and platforms 

     

42 Title : A corpus-based study of translating idioms from English into Arabic using 
audio-visual translation 

  Author : Hassan Saleh Mahdi, Yousef Sahari 

  Keywords : Audio-visual translation, Corpus-based study, Films, Idioms, Subtitles 

     

43 Title : Developing classroom ICT teaching techniques, principles and practice for 
teachers in rural Ghana without access to computers or internet: a framework 
based on literature review 

  Author : Yaw Ofosu-Asare 

  Keywords : Framework, Digital divide, Pedagogical principles, Rural Ghana, ICT 
education, Teaching techniques 

     

44 Title : Investigating the factors affecting educators’ adoption of learning analytics 
using the UTAUT model 

  Author : Shahira El Alfy, Mounir Kehal 

  Keywords : Learning analytics, Technology adoption, Self-instruction, Higher education, 
Attitudes, Behavioral intentions 

     

45 Title : The role of digital literacy, epistemological belief and reading motivation and 
engagement in teaching 21st century skills 

  Author : Rıdvan Ata, Muhammet Mustafa Alpaslan 

  Keywords : 21st century skills, Teaching competency, Digital literacy, Epistemological 
belief, Reading motivation and engagement 

     

46 Title : Developing an adaptive virtual learning environment for sustainable learning 
in individuals with Down syndrome 

  Author : Cristina Arranz-Barcenilla, Sara Pavía, María Consuelo Sáiz 
Manzanares, Lourdes Alameda Cuenca-Romero, Sara Gutiérrez-González 

  Keywords : Virtual learning environment, Sustainability learning programmes, Intellectual 
disabilities, Down syndrome, Adaptive learning technologies, Inclusive 
education 

     

    International Journal of Information and Learning Technology 
    Volume 41 Issue 2 

     

47 Title : Usability testing of mobile learning applications: a systematic mapping study 

  Author : Bimal Aklesh Kumar, Sailesh Saras Chand, Munil Shiva Goundar 

  Keywords : Mobile learning, Mobile learning application, Human–computer interaction, 
Usability, Usability testing 

     

48 Title : An empirical study of students' perceptive on e-learning systems success 

  Author : Ruksana Banu, Preeti Shrivastava, Mohamed Salman 

  Keywords : E-learning system success, E-learning, System quality, ISS model, System 
usage 



10 
 
     

49 Title : Ideals versus realities of learning poverty and human rights 

  Author : Liyana Eliza Glenn, Glenn Hardaker 

  Keywords : Justice, Philosophy, Learning, Poverty, Morality 

     

50 Title : Principles and practices of modular course design in higher engineering 
education 

  Author : Canan Mesutoglu, Saskia Stollman, Ines Lopez Arteaga 

  Keywords : Higher education, Instructional design, Online modules, Engineering 
education, Literature review 

     

51 Title : Prediction of students’ performance in online learning using supervised 
machine learning 

  Author : Ean Teng Khor, Dave Darshan 

  Keywords : Artificial intelligence, Supervised machine learning, Support vector machine, 
Social network analysis, Online learning, Resources interactions 

     

52 Title : How generative artificial intelligence has blurred notions of authorial identity 
and academic norms in higher education, necessitating clear university usage 
policies  

  Author : James Ewert Duah, Paul McGivern 

  Keywords : Students, Universities, Artificial intelligence, Education, Educational policy, 
Psychology 

     

53 Title : Role of perceived technological innovativeness (PTI) across genders vis-à-vis 
open government data (OGD) adoption and usage 

  Author : Ricardo Matheus, Stuti Saxena, Charalampos Alexopoulos 

  Keywords : Open government data (OGD), Perceived technological innovativeness (PTI), 
Actual users, Unified theory of acceptance and use of technology (UTAUT), 
India 

     

    Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship 
    Volume 29, 2024 Issue 3  

     

54 Title : Leveraging Chat GPT and bard for academic librarians and information 
professionals: a case study of developing pedagogical strategies using 
generative AI models 

  Author : Jonathan M. Torres 

     

55 Title : Reviewing the Use of Primary Sources in the Undergraduate Business 
Classroom: Business Librarian Use of Primary Sources in Instruction 

  Author : Annette Bochenek 

     

56 Title : Determinants of financial literacy among university students: Insight into 
background and exposure characteristics 

  Author : Kwame Mireku 

  



11 
 
     

    Journal of Documentation 
    Volume 80 Issue 7 

     

57 Title : “They act like we are going to heaven”: pre-arrival information experiences, 
information crafting and settlement of immigrants in Canada 

  Author : Nafiz Zaman Shuva 

  Keywords : Settlement information behavior, Information experiences, Pre-arrival 
information seeking, Immigration agencies, Formal information sources, 
Government agencies 

     

58 Title : Algorithmic recommendations enabling and constraining information practices 
among young people 

  Author : Ville Jylhä, Noora Hirvonen, Jutta Haider 

  Keywords : Search engines, Information practices, Relevance, Recommender systems, 
Information searching, Everyday life, Algorithmic recommendations 

     

59 Title : Curiosity and information-seeking behavior: a review of psychological 
research and a comparison with the information science literature 

  Author : Thomas D. Wilson 

  Keywords : Psychology, Literature review, Information science, Information behavior, 
Information-seeking, Curiosity 

     

60 Title : What characterizes LIS as a fragmenting discipline? 

  Author : Pertti Vakkari 

  Keywords : Research work, Information science, Education, Evolution, Inter disciplinarity, 
Scientific change 

     

61 Title : Fact-checking of political information about the Russo-Ukrainian conflict 

  Author : Reijo Savolainen  

  Keywords : Disinformation, Fact-checking, Political disinformation, Political information, 
Russo-Ukrainian conflict, Validity of information 

     

62 Title : Who cites the contributions by information science? 

  Author : Kalervo Järvelin, Pertti Vakkari 

  Keywords : Research methods, Information science, Citation analysis, Author disciplines, 
Contributions, Research topics 

     

63 Title : Assessing knowledge organization systems from a gender perspective: 
Wikipedia taxonomy and Wikidata ontologies 

  Author : Miquel Centelles, Núria Ferran-Ferrer 

  Keywords : Knowledge organization systems (KOSs), Taxonomy, Ontology, Wikipedia, 
Wiki data, Gender perspective, Heuristic methods, Inspection methods, 
Knowledge organization standards, Comparative analysis, Gender-based 
knowledge organization system, Information retrieval 

     

64 Title : The implications of handwritten text recognition for accessing the past at 
scale 

  Author : Joseph Nockels, Paul Gooding, Melissa Terras 

  Keywords : Digital libraries, Grounded theory, Information environment, Optical character 
recognition, Machine learning, Handwritten text recognition 



12 
 
     

65 Title : Critical open access literacy as a strategy to confront the challenges in 
scholarly communication 

  Author : Dijana Šobota 

  Keywords : Critical information literacy, Critical open access literacy, Information literacy, 
Open access, Scholarly communication 

     

66 Title : When words are key: negotiating meaning in information research 

  Author : Bonnie J. Tulloch, Michelle Kaczmarek, Saguna Shankar, Lisa P. Nathan 

  Keywords : Narrative analysis, Information studies, Language, Identity, Keywords, Inter 
disciplinarily, Information stories 

     

67 Title : Social infrastructuring in public libraries: librarians' continuous care in 
everyday library practice 

  Author : Johanna Rivano Eckerdal, Lisa Engström, Alexa Färber, Marion 
Hamm, Jamea Kofi, Friederike Landau-Donnelly, Rianne van Melik 

  Keywords : Public libraries, Social infrastructuring, Care, Community librarians, 
Participant observations, Austria, The Netherlands, Sweden 

     

68 Title : Drag story hour at public libraries: the reading child and the construction of 
fear and othering in Swedish cultural policy debate 

  Author : Lisa Engström, Hanna Carlsson, Fredrik Hanell 

  Keywords : Drag queen story hour, Drag story hour, Public libraries, Radical right, 
Discourse theory, Plural agonistics 

     

69 Title : “Having just the right answer is almost as worthless as not having an 
answer’’: conceptualizing the information needs of undergraduate engineers 

  Author : Samuel Dodson 

  Keywords : Information seeking, Information needs, Information sharing, Collaborative 
learning, Engineering education, Conceptual and procedural knowledge 

     

    Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship 
    Volume 36, 2024 Issue 2  

     

70 Title : Are we relying on the wrong data? Analysis of e-journal usage data at seven 
R1 and R2 research universities 

  Author : Simon Robins 

     

71 Title : The conflicting needs of now and forever: Designing streaming media 
services at an academic library 

  Author : John Abresch & LeEtta Schmidt 

     

72 Title : A new sound in the academic library – supporting unusual digital initiatives 

  Author : Nikolina Ivanova-Bell  

     

73 Title : Analyzing course descriptions and student learning outcomes for digital 
primary source collection development 

  Author : Challen R. Wright & Rayla E. Tokarz 

  



13 
 
     

74 Title : Tips from the trenches 

  Author : Denise A. Garofalo (Column Editor) 

     

75 Title : The Lantern Project 

  Author : Jennifer McGillan 

     

76 Title : Leveraging Asana for a Ticketing System at an Academic Library 

  Author : Hong Li & Xiaocan Lucy Wang 

     

77 Title : Online Resources for Cataloging Non-Roman Script Materials 

  Author : Andrea Schuba, Amy Swanson & Rachel Turner 

     

78 Title : Information Standards, Who Needs Them? 

  Author : Douglas Wayman 

     

79 Title : AI4Libraries Conference Reports - “AI in Library Technical Services” Panel 
and Marshall Breeding’s "AI in Library Systems” Keynote 

  Author : Abigail Wickes & Anu Moorthy 

     

80 Title : Proquest ETD and EDS 

  Author : Greg Wilson 

     

    Journal of Library Administration 
    Volume 64, 2024 Issue 3  

     

81 Title : Professionalizing a Student’s Library Employment Through Experiential 
Learning Workshops 

  Author : Marissa Bischoff, Matt Armstrong & David Waddell 

     

82 Title : Encouraging People Through the Doors: Surveying Public Perceptions of 
Special Collections Libraries 

  Author : Sarah Pipkin 

     

83 Title : Building Thriving Communities: The Library’s Role in Economic Development 

  Author : Diane Luccy, Julie Brophy & Bland Lawson 

     

84 Title : Exploring Distinctions Between Library Users and Nonusers in a Public 
Research University 

  Author : Jung Mi Scoulas, Sandra L. De Groote, Paula Dempsey, Kavita Mundle, Carl 
Lehnen, Felicia Barrett, Linda Naru & Valerie Hill 

     

85 Title : Fostering Undergraduate Academic Research: Rolling out a Tech Stack with 
AI-Powered Tools in a Library 

  Author : Russell Michalak  

     

86 Title : The Growth of Shared Print as Seen Through the EAST Lens 

  Author : Susan Stearns & Sara Amato 



14 
 
     

87 Title : Leading a Small Public Library in Michigan 

  Author : Matthew D. Church 

     

88 Title : The Feminization of Archive and Library Leadership in the Spanish Context 

  Author : Sara Martínez-Cardama & Ana R. Pacios 

     

    Journal of Library Administration 
    Volume 64, 2024 Issue 4  

     

89 Title : Emotional Labor in LIS: An Analysis  

  Author : John Buschman 

     

90 Title : “It’s Not Ok. It’s Not Normal”: Public Librarians’ Experiences of Sexual 
Harassment and Their Impact on Psychological Safety 

  Author : Candice Benjes-Small, Jennifer Knievel, Jennifer Resor-Whicker, Joanna 
Hunter & Allison Wisecup 

     

91 Title : “Being a Global Citizen”: Australian Secondary Teacher Librarians in the 
Changing Information Landscape 

  Author : Kay Oddone & Kasey L. Garrison 

     

92 Title : Demystifying Shibboleth: Adapting to Web Browser Privacy Changes 

  Author : Simon Robins & Ben Daigle 

     

93 Title : Taking Flight Together: Latinx Librarians and Allies Soaring in Academia 

  Author : Mario A. Ascencio 

     

94 Title : Community Health Programs and Partnerships: Perspectives from Public 
Library Directors 

  Author : Deborah H. Charbonneau, Christine D’Arpa & Sandra Belz 

     

95 Title : Prioritizing Inclusivity and Transparency in Revising the Proficiencies for 
Assessment in Academic Libraries 

  Author : Rebecca Croxton & Jung Mi Scoulas 

     

96 Title : Representation Matters: Information Literacy Sessions and Supporting Trans 
and Non-Binary Students 

  Author : Sarah Wingo 

     

    Library Hi Tech 
    Volume 42 Issue 3 

     

97 Title : “Tinkering is underrated”: librarians' use of single-board computers and 
microcontrollers outside of maker spaces 

  Author : Monica Grace Maceli  

  Keywords : Maker spaces, Raspberry Pi, Arduino, Makers, Libraries, Information 
technology, Librarian competencies, Librarian education 



15 
 
     

98 Title : The influence of organizational learning on library service innovation  

  Author : Zifan Zhou, Yufeng Duan, Junping Qiu, Li Yang 

  Keywords : Organizational learning, Service innovation, Public libraries, Psychological 
empowerment 

     

99 Title : Analysis of interdisciplinary characteristics and knowledge structure from 
multidimensional perspective: a case study of national fitness topic in China 

  Author : Xin Feng, Yuehao Liu, Xu Wang 

  Keywords : National fitness, Interdisciplinary characteristics, Bibliometrics, Knowledge 
structure 

     

100 Title : Leaders, practitioners and scientists' awareness of artificial intelligence in 
libraries: a pilot study 

  Author : Dessy Harisanty, Nove E. Variant Anna, Tesa Eranti Putri, Aji Akbar 
Firdaus, Nurul Aida Noor Azizi 

  Keywords : Artificial intelligence, AI awareness, Developing countries, Academic library, 
Leaders' perception, Librarian perception 

     

101 Title : Analyzing the impact of technology incentives on community digital inclusion 
using structural equation modeling 

  Author : A.Y.M. Atiquil Islam, Muhammad Rafi, Khurshid Ahmad 

  Keywords : Digital inclusion, Technological incentives, Public libraries, Structural equation 
modeling, Social integration 

     

102 Title : Librarian’s perception on data librarianship core concepts: a survey of 
motivational factors, challenges, skills and appropriate trainings platforms 

  Author : Murtaza Ashiq, Nosheen Fatima Warraich 

  Keywords : Data librarianship, Data-driven librarianship, Academic and research libraries, 
Research data management, Pakistan 

     

103 Title : Does visual attention help? Towards better understanding and predicting 
users’ good abandonment behavior in mobile search 

  Author : Dan Wu, Shutian Zhang 

  Keywords : Good abandonment behavior, Mobile search, Search experience, User 
satisfaction, Eye tracking 

     

104 Title : Exploring the implementation of artificial intelligence applications among 
academic libraries in Taiwan  

  Author : Yuan-Ho Huang 

  Keywords : Academic libraries, University libraries, Artificial intelligence, Academic 
librarians, Knowledge activities, Knowledge management 

     

105 Title : A theoretical model and empirical analysis of university library readers' spatial 
cognition 

  Author : Yiping Jiang, Yanhua Chen, Xiaobo Chi 

  Keywords : Sensory sensory, Mental imagery, Spatial cognition, Space utilization, Library 
studies, University libraries 

  



16 
 
     

106 Title : Japanese industrial technological structure based on the number of patent 
applications by technical field 

  Author : Hirokazu Yamada 

  Keywords : R&D, R&D strategies, Technological structure, Technical field, Patent 
applications, Technological development capabilities, Technological 
proximity, Technological fusion 

     

107 Title : Social networking sites adoption among entrepreneurial librarians for 
globalizing startup business operations 

  Author : Varun Gupta, Luis Rubalcaba, Chetna Gupta, Leandro Pereira 

  Keywords : Academic libraries, Librarianship, Social networking technology, Market 
research, Globalization, Business model innovation, Startups 

     

108 Title : Comparative research on structure function recognition based on deep 
learning 

  Author : Zhongbao Liu, Wenjuan Zhao 

  Keywords : Academic literature , Structure function , Deep learning , Multidiscipline , 
Multilevel 

     

109 Title : Hong Kong academic librarians' attitudes toward robotic process automation 

  Author : Chia-Hua Lin, Dickson K.W. Chiu, Ki Tat Lam 

  Keywords : Academic librarian, Robotic process automation, Library automation, 
Adoption attitudes, Hong Kong academic libraries, Qualitative research 

     

110 Title : Personal factors and the role of memory in faculty refinding of stored 
information 

  Author : Williams Ezinwa Nwagwu, Antonia Bernadette Donkor 

  Keywords : Information management, Personal information management, Human 
memory PIM, Information technology, Ghana 

     

111 Title : Exploring gender differences in foreign domestic helpers' mobile information 
usage 

  Author : Noyenim Mercy Ezeamuzie, Anthony Hae Ryong Rhim, Dickson K.W. 
Chiu, Mavis Man-Wai Lung 

  Keywords : Mobile communication, Foreign domestic helpers, Gender difference, 
Quantitative study, Hong Kong 

     

    Library Hi Tech 
    Volume 42 Issue 2 

     

112 Title : Establishing novel experimental operation teaching by a click-and-mortar 
environment 

  Author : Hsin-Te Wu, Kuo Cheng Chung 

  Keywords : Problem-based learning, Mentorship, Experiment course, Internet of things, 
E-learning, Artificial intelligence 

     

113 Title : Digital media recording and broadcasting classroom using Internet intelligent 
image positioning and opinion monitoring in communication 

  Author : Huanchao Wu 

  Keywords : IoT technology, Digital media, Image intelligent recognition technology, 



17 
 

Recording and broadcasting pictures, Communication teaching 

     

114 Title : Depth, breadth and structural virality: the influence of emotion, topic, authority 
and richness on misinformation spread 

  Author : Xiao Meng, Chengjun Dai, Yifei Zhao, Yuan Zhou 

  Keywords : Misinformation, Information diffusion, Elaboration likelihood model, Emotion, 
Depth, Structural virality 

     

115 Title : Exploring the effectiveness of VR-based product demonstrations featuring 
items of furniture 

  Author : Chengyao Xin 

  Keywords : Learning effectiveness, Virtual reality, Product demonstration, Interactive 
demonstration, User experience, Furniture 

     

116 Title : The relation between players' motivation, virtual communities and stickiness 
in augmented reality games 

  Author : Rong Zhang 

  Keywords : Augmented reality (AR) game, Virtual community, Player motivation, 
Stickiness, SPSS 

     

117 Title : Learning behavior in augmented reality–mediated mobile game–based 
learning 

  Author : Ya-Lun Yu, Ting Ting Wu, Yueh-Min Huang 

  Keywords : Card game, Learning behavior, Mobile game-based learning, Augmented 
reality, Attention, Learning efficiency 

     

118 Title : The effect of student self-efficacy on learning outcomes in a business 
simulation mobile game: a quasi-experimental study 

  Author : Qixing Yang, Quan Chen, Jingan Wang, Ruiqiu Ou 

  Keywords : Business simulation mobile game, Self-efficacy, Learning outcomes, Student 
engagement, Hierarchical teaching design 

     

119 Title : Research into influencing factors in user experiences of university mobile 
libraries based on mobile learning mode 

  Author : Tan Jiang, Guang Luo, Zikai Wang, Wenhui Yu 

  Keywords : Mobile learning, Universities libraries, Mobile libraries, User experience, 
Multimedia, Library users 

     

120 Title : A study on the learning behaviors and needs of design-maker communities of 
practice in the era of mobile learning 

  Author : Xin Zhang, Jieming Hu 

  Keywords : Mobile learning, Design-maker communities of practice, Learning behaviors, 
Learning needs 

     

121 Title : Open data: an innovative learning resource for postgraduates 

  Author : Wuxiang Dai, Yucen Zhou, Congcong Zhang, Hui Zhang 

  Keywords : Mobile learning, Open data, Learning resources, Postgraduates, Higher 
education, Acceptance 

  



18 
 
     

122 Title : The short video usage motivation and behavior of middle-aged and old users 

  Author : Xiaofeng Yu, Yiqing Zhang, Xiaoxue Zhang 

  Keywords : Short video, Middle-aged and elderly users, Usage motivation, Usage 
behavior 

     

123 Title : Impact of social media use on critical thinking ability of university students 

  Author : Li Cheng, Gege Fang, Xiaoxue Zhang, Yuxiang Lv, Lingxuan Liu 

  Keywords : Critical thinking ability, University students, Social media usage, Social media 
dependence, Digital gap 

     

124 Title : Examining the influence of the performance of mobile devices on teaching 
quality based on the technological acceptance mode 

  Author : Xiaozhong Chen, Rongli Chen 

  Keywords : Mobile devices, Digital learning, Technological acceptance mode, Multimedia 
teaching quality 

     

125 Title : University life has gone digital: influences of institutional mobile social 
network use during the COVID-19 emergency 

  Author : Colin Conrad, Rachel Moylan, Gabriel O. Diaz 

  Keywords : Online communities, User behavior, Distance learning, Emergency remote 
education, Social networks, COVID-19 

     

126 Title : Incorporating mobile learning and the CAP(E) framework in improving the 
receptive skills of students 

  Author : Esra Istek, Chinaza Solomon Ironsi 

  Keywords : Mobile-learning, CAPE framework, Technologically-enhanced learning, 
Receptive skills, Reading, Listening 

     

127 Title : Learning efficacy of understanding by design-Internet of Things (UbD-IoT) 
education integrated with design thinking and computational thinking 

  Author : Ying Hsun Lai 

  Keywords : Backward design model, Cognitive load theory, Computational thinking, 
Design thinking, Understanding by design 

     

    Library Hi Tech News 
    Volume 41 Issue 5 

     

128 Title : Empowering rural women in digital spaces 

  Author : Adetoun A. Oyelude  

  Keywords : Library services, Technology, Special libraries, Information resources 
management, Education, Rural women 

     

129 Title : AI in Bangladeshi libraries: opportunities and challenges 

  Author : Md. Rifat Mahmud 

  Keywords : Library, Artificial Intelligence, Bangladesh, AI Literacy, Technology 

  



19 
 
     

130 Title : Revolutionizing language processing in libraries with SheetGPT: an 
integration of Google Sheet and ChatGPT plugin 

  Author : Subhajit Panda, Navkiran Kaur 

  Keywords : Library, Integration, Natural language processing, ChatGPT plugin, Google 
sheet add-on, SheetGPT 

     

131 Title : Special libraries’ odyssey into the 3D realm 

  Author : Akinade Adebowale Adewojo, Aderinola Ololade Dunmade 

  Keywords : 3D technology, Special libraries, Artificial intelligence, Integration, User 
experience, Research, Education 

     

    Library Hi Tech News 
    Volume 41 Issue 4 

     

132 Title : “Through the looking glass: envisioning new library technologies” AI and the 
information interface 

  Author : Peter Fernandez 

  Keywords : Electronic publishing, Libraries, Library services, Information systems, 
Computer Software, Electronic data interchange 

     

133 Title : Evaluating AI literacy proficiency among LIS researchers in ASEAN 

  Author : Subaveerapandiyan A., Monali Mitra Paladhi, Vijayalatchumy Maruthaveeran 

  Keywords : AI literacy, LIS researchers, ASEAN countries, Proficiency assessment, AI 
concepts, AI applications in research 

     

134 Title : Seamless M4T for librarians to communicate and provide multilingual 
collection services 

  Author : Tiara Kusumaningtiyas, Prasetyo Adi Nugroho, Nurul Aida Noor Azizi 

  Keywords : Artificial intelligence, Seamless M4T, Natural language processing, University 
libraries, Education, Developing countries 

     

135 Title : Leveraging open data for reference services delivery in academic libraries 

  Author : Bolaji David Oladokun, Panorea Gaitanou 

  Keywords : Academic libraries, Library services, Open data, Big data, Reference 
services, Library centers 

     

136 Title : Achieving acoustic comfort in the library: a sound masking initiative 

  Author : Debabrata Manna, Tanmay De Sarkar 

  Keywords : Collaborative learning, Crowd funding, Green library, Sounds cape, 
Sustainable development, White noise 

     

137 Title : Implementing Google Tag Manager (GTM) in library websites  

  Author : Anant Madhav Kulkarni, Muthumari Pandiyan, Chetan Sudhakar Sonawane 

  Keywords : Google Tag Manager, GTM, Tracking library website traffic, Google Analytics 
integration, Enhanced user experience, Library technology 

  



20 
 
     

138 Title : An overview of FOLIO: an open-source library management system 

  Author : Anant Madhav Kulkarni, Muthumari Pandiyan, Chetan Sudhakar Sonawane 

  Keywords : FOLIO, Open-source library services, Libraries empowerment, Enhanced 
library services, Library community collaboration 

     

    Library Management 
    Volume 45 Issue 5 

     

139 Title : Open educational resources (OER) management: implications for 
policymakers on the best practices in an open education university libraries in 
Nigeria 

  Author : Ugonna Vivian Ailakhu, Mohammed Gadaffi Ibrahim 

  Keywords : Open educational resources (OER), Management, Best practices, Open 
Education University, Libraries 

     

140 Title : Change-readiness instrument for library managers: development and analysis 
of a scale 

  Author : Efren Torres Jr., Christine Abrigo 

  Keywords : Change readiness, Readiness scale, Instrument validation, Library managers, 
Librarians, Libraries 

     

141 Title : Preparing for the future: metaverse readiness among library professionals in 
Pakistan 

  Author : A. Subaveerapandiyan, Hina Sardar 

  Keywords : Metaverse, Library professionals, Technological readiness, Immersive 
technologies, Pakistan libraries, Digital transformation 

     

142 Title : Visualizing knowledge: a survey of infographic perceptions and challenges in 
academic library settings 

  Author : Sujin Butdisuwan, Sanjay Kataria, Amreen Taj, A. Subaveerapandiyan 

  Keywords : Info graphics, Library professionals, Communication tools, Data visualization, 
Information dissemination, Sustainable development 

     

143 Title : User and service provider assessment of technology readiness of library 
commons in selected universities in Ghana 

  Author : Dinah Koteikor Baidoo, Williams E. Nwagwu 

  Keywords : Technology readiness, Library commons, Ashesi university, Ghana, 
CARLIGH 

     

144 Title : The future of academic librarianship: the imperatives of embedded 
librarianship practice and implementation 

  Author : Shamim Aktar Munshi, Souvik Koner, Sayantoni Barsha 

  Keywords : Academic librarian, Embedded librarianship, Technological competencies, 
Teaching and collaborative competencies, Emerging skills 

  



21 
 
     

    Medical Reference Services Quarterly 
    Volume 43, 2024 Issue 2  

     

145 Title : A Building Block of Empathy: Establishing a Graphic Medicine Collection in 
an Academic Health Sciences Library 

  Author : Jess D. King & Alison M. Bobal 

     

146 Title : Geographic Barriers to Indexing: Examining Appalachia  

  Author : Emily W. Blevins, Nakia J. Woodward, Kelly Loyd, Aaron S. Castle, Rachel R. 
Walden & Richard L. Wallace 

     

147 Title : Clinical Physician Assistant Students’ Perceptions of Evidence-Based 
Medicine Resources: A Cross-Sectional Examination 

  Author : Brittany R. Heer, Chris Gillette, Anne Geary & M. Jane McDaniel 

     

148 Title : Improving Lib Guides at a Health Sciences Library: A Case Study 

  Author : Lydia Howes, Elizabeth Frakes, Yingying Zhang, Donna Baluchi, Carmin 
Smoot & Nena Schvaneveldt 

     

149 Title : The Changing Face of Public Services in Health Sciences Libraries Post-
Pandemic 

  Author : Shalu Gillum 

     

150 Title : Systems Librarianship Through the Lens of an Open Systems Framework in a 
Hospital Library Setting: A Case Report 

  Author : Elizabeth B. Kavanaugh & Patricia A. Ulmer 

     

151 Title : Common Data Elements Repository 

  Author : Sarah Villere 

     

152 Title : Getting to Know Named Entity Recognition: Better Information Retrieval  

  Author : Borui Zhang 

     

    New Review of Academic Librarianship 
    Volume 30, 2024 Issue 1  

     

153 Title : Workplace Empowerment and Librarianship: A Perception of Female 
Employees in Pakistan 

  Author : Qurat Ul Ain Saleem & Kanwal Ameen 

     

154 Title : Toward Redefining Library Research Support Services in Australia and 
Aotearoa New Zealand: An Evidence-Based Practice Approach 

  Author : Alisa Howlett, Eleanor Colla & Rebecca Joyce 

     

155 Title : Awareness and Use of Info graphic Tools among Librarians in Nigeria 

  Author : Jacob Kehinde Opele, Toyin Segun Onayinka, Ikeoluwa Jesufisayomi 
Fagbami & Ndubuisi Friday Ugwu 

     



22 
 
156 Title : Requisite Information and Communication Technology Skills and Knowledge 

for Fostering Embedded Librarianship Practices in Tanzania  

  Author : Carren Mushi, Kelefa Mwantimwa & Evans Wema 

     

157 Title : “And we also have it online”: cultivating an e-textbook collection in a 
community college library 

  Author : Julia Furay 

     

    Online Information Review 
    Volume 48 Issue 3 

     

158 Title : There's more to news media skepticism: a path analysis examining news 
media literacy, news media skepticism and misinformation behaviors 

  Author : Xizhu Xiao, Wenyuan Yang 

  Keywords : News media literacy, News media skepticism, Misinformation sharing, 
Misinformation correction, Need for cognition, Media locus of control 

     

159 Title : Exploring Arab researchers' research data sharing and requesting practices: 
a survey study 

  Author : A. Subaveerapandiyan, Mohammad Amees, Lovely M. Annamma, Upasana 
Yadav, Kapata Mushanga 

  Keywords : Research data sharing, Data management, Data sharing practices, Data 
sharing barriers, Data sharing platforms 

     

160 Title : Digital divide: accessing digital technologies for firms in BOP countries 

  Author : Ewuradjoa Mansa Quansah 

  Keywords : Digital technologies, Digital access, Digital divide, BOP countries, Developing 
countries 

     

161 Title : Transforming entrepreneurial research: leveraging library research services 
and technology innovations for rapid information discovery 

  Author : Varun Gupta, Chetna Gupta 

  Keywords : Libraries, Entrepreneurship, Systematic literature reviews, Connected papers 
technology 

     

162 Title : Understanding Shadow IT usage intention: a view of the dual-factor model 

  Author : Trang Nguyen 

  Keywords : Insider threat, Shadow IT, Informal control, Formal control, UTAUT, Dual-
factor theory 

     

163 Title : Media events in an age of “cross-media”: a smartphone diary app study 

  Author : Azi Lev-On, Hila Lowenstein-Barkai 

  Keywords : Media events, Second screening, Media multitasking, Mobile diary, ESM 

     

164 Title : Using YouTube for corporate communication: a comparison between Chinese 
and American companies 

  Author : Sheng Yuan 

  Keywords : YouTube, Social media, Cross-cultural comparison, Communication strategy, 
Corporate communication 

     



23 
 
165 Title : Creating a virtuous circle during a pandemic threat: netizens' resilience via 

information-induced psychological distance and social media approach 

  Author : Chih-An Lin, Yu-Ming Hsu, Homin Chen 

  Keywords : E Health literacy, Pandemic, Psychological distance, Social media, Social 
support 

     

166 Title : Stories worth sharing – why do people spread news online?  

  Author : Maria-Magdalena Rosu, Ana-Maria Cosmoiu, Rodica Ianole-Calin, Sandra 
Cornoiu 

  Keywords : Fake news, Misinformation, Social media, Online news sharing, Uses-and-
gratification framework, News media literacy 

     

167 Title : The complex information needs of Chinese parents of children with autism 
spectrum disorder 

  Author : Zhengbiao Han, Huan Zhong, Preben Hansen 

  Keywords : Children with ASD, Parents, Information need, Stress coping, Intervention 

     

168 Title : Shame on you! How incivility and absence of supporting evidence in 
likeminded Face book comments influence evaluations of in group members 
and online political participation 

  Author : Yonghwan Kim 

  Keywords : Uncivil agreeing comments, Comments without evidence, In group 
evaluations, Online political participation, Strength of partisanship 

     

169 Title : Cognition and gender differences in cyberbullying in China: an investigation of 
textual cues and sentimental clues 

  Author : Wanqi Li, Huaxin Peng 

  Keywords : Cyber bullying victimization, Cyber bullying perpetration, Textual features, 
Sentimental clues, Social cognition, Gender difference, China 

     

    Public Library Quarterly 
    Volume 43, 2024 Issue 4  

     

170 Title : Understanding the Library as a Commemorative Exhibition Space 

  Author : Theresa Ryan & Bernadette Quinn 

     

171 Title : Analyzing Public Libraries as Civic Agents in Advocating for COVID-19 
Vaccine Uptake 

  Author : Jinxuan Ma, Ting Wang & Brady Lund 

     

172 Title : The Practice Lens: Inter sctionality and Contemporary Public Library Services 
to Adults 

  Author : Bharat Mehra & Vanessa Irvin 

     

173 Title : Exploring the Use of Interlibrary Loan Service and User Preferences in a 
Countywide Public Library System  

  Author : Holly S. Hebert & Claudia Visperas 

     

174 Title : Navigating the Narrative: Unveiling the Journey of Public Libraries in India 
Through Challenges and Opportunities 



24 
 
  Author : Abhay Chaurasia & Ajay Pratap Singh 

     

175 Title : Serving Remote Native Alaskans: A Geospatial Analysis of the History of 
Remote Alaskan Libraries and Opportunities to Connect with Alaskan Native 
Culture Through Public Libraries 

  Author : Rebeckah Wright & B. W. Bishop 

     

    Records Management Journal 
    Volume 34 Issue 1 

     

176 Title : Let the people know, and the country will be safe: FOI models in South Africa 
and Zimbabwe 

  Author : Makutla Mojapelo 

  Keywords : PAIA, FIA, Public participation, Right to know, South Africa, Zimbabwe 

     

177 Title : Soup du jour – existing and emerging trends in archives and records 
management standardization 

  Author : Shadrack Katuu 

  Keywords : Maturity models, International standards, ARMA International information 
governance implementation model, Ontological representation, World Bank 
Group records management roadmap 

     

178 Title : The mindset of recordkeeping: the intersection of records management and 
organizational psychology 

  Author : Hannah N. Pryor  

  Keywords : Records management, Information management, Organizational psychology, 
Industrial organizational psychology 

     

179 Title : Preserving evidence integrity: the key to efficient anti-corruption investigations 

  Author : Aliyu Abubakar Lawan, Pekka Henttonen 

  Keywords : Accountability forums, Anti-corruption investigations, Corruption, Efficient 
investigation, Record integrity 

     

    Science & Technology Libraries 
    Volume 43, 2024 Issue 2  

     

180 Title : A Twenty-Year Trend Analysis of Literary Warrants on Digital Literacy and 
Digital Competency Through SCOPUS Database 

  Author : Manash Esh & Saptarshi Ghosh 

     

181 Title : Mapping the Literature on Artificial Intelligence in Academic Libraries: A 
Bibliometrics Approach 

  Author : Akhtar Hussain & Shakil Ahmad 

     

182 Title : The Study on Food Safety of 15 ‘RCEP’ Countries: Based on VOS viewer and 
Scimago Graphica 

  Author : Lijun Li 

     

183 Title : User Comments on the Factors Impacting the Effectiveness of the 
Resources, Services, and Facilities Provided by the Libraries of Higher 



25 
 

Education Institutions 

  Author : Kona Ramakrishna & Gouridevi Rudraksha 

     

184 Title : Misinformation, Disinformation and Malinformation and Related Issues: 
Experimental Evidence of LIS Students’ Recognition and Capacity of Dealing 

  Author : Shamima Yesmin 

     

185 Title : An Application of Bradford’s Law of Scattering and Leimkuhler Model: 
Identification of the Core Journals of India Cancer Research Productivity 

  Author : Gyanajeet Yumnam & Ch. Ibohal Singh 

     

186 Title : A Bibliometric Analysis of Quantum Machine Learning Research 

  Author : Ali Asghar Ahmadikia, Arman Shirzad & Ali Mohammad Saghiri 

     

    Science & Technology Libraries 
    Volume 43, 2024 Issue 1  

     

187 Title : Analyses of the 2023 Nobel Prize in Physiology or Medicine: Nucleoside Base 
Modifications and Effective mRNA Vaccines 

  Author : Elizabeth Sterner 

     

188 Title : Analysis for Science Librarians of the 2023 Nobel Prize in Physics: The 
Possibility and Promise of Attosecond Physics 

  Author : Kayleigh A. Bohémier 

     

189 Title : An Insight into the State of Big Data Research: A Bibliometric Study of 
Scientific Publications 

  Author : Md Nurul Islam & Guangwei Hu 

     

190 Title : Glory or Despair? Mapping Fifty Years of Scientific Publications of Dhaka 
University 

  Author : Md Anwarul Islam, Md Shiful Islam & Rowshon Akter 

     

191 Title : Bibliometric Analysis of the Top 100 Cited Papers on Predatory Publishing 

  Author : Amit Kumar, Anil Kumar Siwach & Poornima Devi 

     

192 Title : Introducing Undergraduates to Research Data Management: A Marine 
Science Case Study-Based Asynchronous Express Course 

  Author : Geoffrey Timms 

     

193 Title : A Scientometric Visualization of 32 Years of Leukemia Research in India 

  Author : Gyanajeet Yumnam & Ch. Ibohal Singh 

     

  



26 
 
    Scientometrics 

    Volume 129, Issue 5 

     

194 Title : Carrying out research in Nepal: perceptions of scholars about research 
environment and challenges 

  Author : Prakash Kumar Paudel, Basant Giri 

  Keywords : Research infrastructure, Peer-reviewed articles, Science policy, Research 
funding, Research culture 

     

195 Title : Do grant proposal texts matter for funding decisions? A field experiment 

  Author : Müge Simsek, Mathijs de Vaan, Arnout van de Rijt 

  Keywords : Peer review, Research funding, Grant proposal, Science policy, Matthew 
effect 

     

196 Title : Inventors’ brokerages dynamic and exploratory innovation: the moderating 
role of knowledge diversity 

  Author : Xueyun Rong, Zhongkai Yang, Yutao Sun 

  Keywords : Inventor networks, Brokerages, Expansion, Stability, Recession, Knowledge 
diversity, Exploratory innovation 

     

197 Title : Quantifying the progress of artificial intelligence subdomains using the patent 
citation network 

  Author : Reza Rezazadegan, Mahdi Sharifzadeh, Christopher L. Magee 

  Keywords : Artificial intelligence, Technological forecasting, Moore’s law, Technology 
improvement rate, Complex networks, Centrality, Deep learning 

     

198 Title : Determining scale and scope economies in Korean private universities: an 
input distance function approach 

  Author : Mehdi Shamohammadi 

  Keywords : Higher education, Scale economies, Scope economies, Private universities, 
Korea, Input distance function 

     

199 Title : Is interdisciplinarity more likely to produce novel or disruptive research? 

  Author : Shiji Chen, Yanan Guo, Yanhui Song 

  Keywords : Inter disciplinarily, Novelty, Disruption index, Inter disciplinarily indicators 

     

200 Title : Configuration paths to high-value patents: evidence from patents winning the 
China Patent Awards 

  Author : Shanshan Wang, Hongyan Zhou, Tianyi Zhao 

  Keywords : High-value patent, Three-dimensional patent attributes, Configuration path, 
China Patent Award, Fuzzy set Qualitative Comparative Analysis (fsQCA) 

     

201 Title : A field- and time-normalized Bayesian approach to measuring the impact of a 
publication 

  Author : Emilio Gómez–Déniz, Pablo Dorta–González 

  Keywords : Normalized citation impact, Field normalization, Time normalization, Bayesian 
score, Citation obsolescence, Citation potential, Citation density 

     

202 Title : Education journal rankings: a diversity-based Author Affiliation Index 
assessment methodology 



27 
 
  Author : Yan-Hong Yang, Ying-Hui Shao 

  Keywords : Author Affiliation Index, Diversity, Education journal rankings 

     

203 Title : Geo diversity of research: geographical topic focus, author location, and 
collaboration. A case study of SDG 2: zero hunger 

  Author : Philip J. Purnell 

  Keywords : Geo diversity, Country focus, Hunger, Helicopter research, Author position, 
SDG 2 

     

204 Title : How metric-based performance evaluation systems fuel the growth of 
questionable publications? 

  Author : Onur Öztürk, Zehra Taşkın 

  Keywords : Predatory journals, Questionable publishing, Academic performance 
evaluation, Academic career, Higher education, Turkey 

     

205 Title : An empirical analysis of individual and collective determinants of international 
research collaboration 

  Author : Jesús de Frutos-Belizón, Natalia García-Carbonell, Gonzalo Sánchez-Gardey 

  Keywords : Scientific productivity, Localists, Internationalists, Researchers 

     

206 Title : The steady effect of knowledge co-creation with universities on business 
scientific impact throughout the economic cycle 

  Author : Ana María Gómez-Aguayo, Joaquín M. Azagra-Caro, Carlos Benito-Amat 

  Keywords : Scientific production, University-industry interaction, Knowledge transfer, 
Academic engagement, Co-authored research publications, Economic 
growth, Mixed methods research 

     

207 Title : Understanding differences of the OA uptake within the German University 
landscape (2010–2020): Part 2—repository-provided OA 

  Author : Niels Taubert, Anne Hobert, Elham Iravani 

  Keywords : Open access, Repository-provided open access, Green open access, Subject 
repositories, Institutional repositories, Scholarly communication, Empirical 
study, German university landscape, Regression analysis, Mixed methods 

     

208 Title : The dual dimension of scientific research experience acquisition and its 
development: a 40-year analysis of Chinese Humanities and Social Sciences 
Journals 

  Author : Kun Chen, Xia-xia Gao, Guo-liang Yang 

  Keywords : Experience acquisition, Self-accumulation, Authorship order, Chinese 
Humanities and Social Sciences 

     

209 Title : Impact of transition of medical journals from print to online-only on their 
scholarly performance 

  Author : Priyanka Singla, Siny Tsang, Nabil Elkassabany 

  Keywords : Print, Online, Medical journals, Impact factor, Immediacy index 

     

210 Title : Biomedical retractions due to misconduct in Europe: characterization and 
trends in the last 20 years 

  Author : Fabián Freijedo-Farinas, Alberto Ruano-Ravina, Cristina Candal-Pedreira 

  Keywords : Retraction, Research misconduct, Scientific integrity, Publication ethics, 
Bibliometric analysis, Europe 



28 
 
     

211 Title : National research impact is driven by global collaboration, not rising 
performance 

  Author : Jonathan Adams, Martin Szomszor 

  Keywords : Science policy, Research performance, International collaboration, Citation 
indexing, Research evaluation 

     

212 Title : The true latency of biomedical research papers 

  Author : Lorenzo Manganaro 

  Keywords : Peer-review process, Duration, Time to publication 

     

213 Title : The incidence of 11 movie titles in the titles of Scopus-indexed papers 

  Author : Serhii Nazarovets, Jaime A. Teixeira da Silva 

  Keywords : Copyright, Film studies, Inspiration, Indexing, Precision 

     

214 Title : The inaccurate representation of an author’s publishing name, and impact on 
reference accuracy 

  Author : Jaime A. Teixeira da Silva 

  Keywords : Errors, Ethics, Misrepresentation, Scientific communication and ethos, Truth 

     

    Scientometrics 

    Volume 129, Issue 4 

     

215 Title : Mapping and comparing the technology evolution paths of scientific papers 
and patents: an integrated approach for forecasting technology trends 

  Author : Peng Liu, Wei Zhou, Dingtang Zhang 

  Keywords : Technology evolution path, Technology opportunities analysis, Technology 
trend, SAO (subject-action-object) semantic analysis, Topic modeling 

     

216 Title : Internal factors promoting research collaboration problems: an input-process-
output analysis  

  Author : Malte Hückstädt, Luca M. Leisten 

  Keywords : Team science, Research collaboration, Collaboration problems, Collaboration 
success 

     

217 Title : The impact of funding on the 5G innovation ecosystem 

  Author : Johannes van der Pol 

  Keywords : Innovation ecosystem, 5G, Impact of funding, Scientometrics, Bibliometrics 

     

218 Title : Compliance with open access mandates and its effects on research visibility: 
the case of the Spanish National Plan of R&D 

  Author : Pablo Sastrón-Toledo, Patricia Alonso-Álvarez, Jorge Mañana-Rodríguez 

  Keywords : Open access mandates, Open Science, Spain, Gold OA, Green OA 

     

219 Title : Influence of cultural and socioeconomic factors on scientific production: a 
statistical analysis of the h-index  

  Author : Luz Judith R. Esparza, Ángel Lee, Carmen Rubio 

  Keywords : h-Index, Scientific production, Hofstede’s model 

     



29 
 
220 Title : Authorship conflicts in academia: an international cross-discipline survey 

  Author : Elizaveta Savchenko, Ariel Rosenfeld 

  Keywords : Academic conflicts, Credit distribution, Co-authorship, Advisor-advisee 
relationship, Academic collaboration 

     

221 Title : Registered report adoption in academic journals: assessing rates in different 
research domains 

  Author : Ting-Yu Lin, Hao-Chien Cheng, Tsung-Min Hung 

  Keywords : Registered report, Replication, Researcher degrees of freedom, Research 
method, Publication bias 

     

222 Title : Identification and causal analysis of predatory open access journals based on 
interpretable machine learning 

  Author : Jinhong Wu, Tianye Liu, Lei Zhou 

  Keywords : Open access, Journal alerts, Causal analysis, Interpretable machine learning 

     

223 Title : Measuring science and innovation linkage using text mining of research 
papers and patent information 

  Author : Kazuyuki Motohashi, Hitoshi Koshiba, Kenta Ikeuchi 

  Keywords : Text analysis, Patent information, Research paper, Science and technology 
linkage 

     

224 Title : Knowledge graph enhanced citation recommendation model for patent 
examiners 

  Author : Yonghe Lu, Xinyu Tong, Hou Zhu 

  Keywords : Knowledge graph, Patent citation recommendation, Patent examiner citation, 
Deep learning 

     

225 Title : On the causes and ramifications of multi-authorship in science 

  Author : Vadim Y. Kuperman, Gerald H. Sokol 

  Keywords : Authorship, Multi-authorship, Ethics, Number of publications 

     

226 Title : Proximity still matters in research collaboration! Evidence from the 
introduction of new airline routes and high-speed railways in China  

  Author : Xin Ma, Tao Huang 

  Keywords : Spatial proximity, Transportation infrastructure, Co-authorship, Academic 
collaboration 

     

227 Title : A network-driven study of hyperprolific authors in computer science 

  Author : Vinícius da F. Vieira, Carlos H. G. Ferreira, Marcos André Gonçalves 

  Keywords : Hyperprolific authors, Coauthorship networks, Network backbone 

     

228 Title : Titles in research articles and doctoral dissertations: cross-disciplinary and 
cross-generic perspectives 

  Author : Jialiang Hao 

  Keywords : Titles, Research articles, Doctoral dissertations, Disciplines 

  



30 
 
     

229 Title : Using scientometrics to mapping Latin American research networks in 
emerging fields: the field networking index 

  Author : Reynaldo Gustavo Rivera, Carlos Orellana Fantoni, Arturo Fitz Herbert 

  Keywords : Networks, Scientometrics, Emerging field, Latin America, Science and religion 

     

230 Title : Influence of political tensions on scientific productivity, citation impact, and 
knowledge combinations 

  Author : Moxin Li, Yang Wang 

  Keywords : International scientific collaboration, Political tensions, Citation impact, 
Novelty, Interdisciplinary research 

     

231 Title : Bibliometric analysis of Sci-Hub downloads by Egyptian researchers 

  Author : Ismail Ragab Osman, Hendy Abdullah Hendy Ahmed 

  Keywords : Sci-Hub, Egyptian researchers, Bibliometric analysis, Egyptian knowledge 
bank, Log file analysis 

     

232 Title : Patterns of dissertation dissemination: publication-based outcomes of 
doctoral theses in the social sciences 

  Author : Anastasiya-Mariya Asanov, Igor Asanov, Pia Schoch 

  Keywords : Ph.D. thesis, Doctoral students, Citation analysis, Research performance, 
Knowledge dissemination 

     

233 Title : Research collaboration and knowledge development in Africa: the case of 
neonatal conditions 

  Author : Elizabeth S. Vieira 

  Keywords : Neonatal conditions, Main path analysis, Research collaboration, Africa, 
World Health Organization 

     

234 Title : Priorities of health research in India: evidence of misalignment between 
research outputs and disease burden 

  Author : Avinash Kumar, Moumita Koley, Ismael Rafols 

  Keywords : India, Heath research, DALYs, Health policy, Public health 

     

235 Title : Skewed distributions of scientists’ productivity: a research program for the 
empirical analysis  

  Author : Lutz Bornmann 

  Keywords : Bibliometrics, Anna Karenina principle, Skewed distribution, Productivity 

     

236 Title : Can Chat GPT be used to predict citation counts, readership, and social 
media interaction? An exploration among 2222 scientific abstracts 

  Author : Joost de Winter 

  Keywords : Citation prediction, Scientometrics, Altmetrics, Chat GPT, GPT-4, Scientific 
abstracts, Artificial intelligence 

     

237 Title : Emerging plagiarism in peer-review evaluation reports: a tip of the iceberg? 

  Author : Mikołaj Piniewski, Ivan Jarić, Zbigniew W. Kundzewicz 

  Keywords : Plagiarism, Peer-review, Publication ethics, Scientific misconduct, Chatbot 

  



31 
 
     

    Technical Services Quarterly 
    Volume 41, 2024 Issue 3  

     

238 Title : What Is an EEAAP?: Software Accessibility Reviews and User Access 

  Author : Mary C. Aagard & Pamela D. Kindelberger 

     

239 Title : The Road to Special Collections Cataloging: A Survey of the Education and 
Training of Special Collections and Rare Books Catalogers 

  Author : Libby Hertenstein 

     

240 Title : Sustainable Futures for Comics Collecting 

  Author : Brian Flota, Mara L. Thacker & Jason Larsen 

     

241 Title : Evaluating E-Resources Subscriptions: Creating Cost Savings with Cloud 
Source+ 

  Author : Cathy Austin 

     

242 Title : Environmental Sustainability and Libraries 

  Author : Edward M. Corrado 

     

243 Title : Report of the Core Role of the Professional Librarian in Technical Services 
Interest Group, American Library Association Annual Conference, June 2023 

  Author : Marina Morgan, Gregory Ferguson, Kay Granskog & Cara Calabrese 

     

244 Title : Report of the Core Project Management Interest Group, Core Interest Group 
Week, March 2024 

  Author : Nicole A. Lewis  

     

245 Title : Report of the CORE Faceted Subject Access Interest Group, ALA CORE 
Virtual Interest Group Week, March 2024 

  Author : Lucas Mak & Su Hyeon Kang 

     

246 Title : Report of the Core Cataloging Norms Interest Group, Core Virtual Interest 
Group Week, March 2024 

  Author : Daniel Jergovic & Nincy George 

     

247 Title : MarcEdit 7 YouTube Videos 

  Author : Tamara Fultz 

     

248 Title : The Folger Shakespeare Library’s Bindings Image Collection 

  Author : Elizabeth Richey 

     

249 Title : 2010 Mathematics Subjects Classification (2010MSC) 

  Author : Greg Tharp 

     

250 Title : Sound Capture and Storage Website 

  Author : Greg Tharp 



32 
 
     

    The Information Society 
    Volume 40,  2024 Issue 4  

     

251 Title : The behavior economy: The creation of behavior as an object of online 
surveillance  

  Author : Daniel Black  

     

252 Title : Platforms as templates: Emerging datafication dynamics in digital news 
outlets’ datawalls  

  Author : Rohan Grover & Jeeyun (Sophia) Baik 

     

253 Title : Inter disciplinarily and communication across research employing different 
methods under the loupe: A bibliometric examination of the literature on 
boundary-crossing ICT use 

  Author : Tanja Nordberg, Ida Drange, Vilde Hoff Bernstrøm & Wendy Nilsen 

     

254 Title : Conferencing together in social virtual reality: Bringing agency back into 
affordances-based approaches in communication scholarship 

  Author : Sun Joo (Grace) Ahn, Allison Eden, Joomi Lee, Andrea S. Won, Angel H.-C 
Hwang & William S. Guthrie 

     

    VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge Management Systems 

    Volume 54 Issue 4 

     

255 Title : Impact of knowledge oriented leadership on sustainable service quality of 
higher education institutes 

  Author : Talha Mansoor, Saddam Hussain 

  Keywords : Knowledge-oriented leadership, Sustainable service quality, Education for 
sustainable development, Organizational innovation, Psychological 
empowerment 

     

256 Title : Efficiency of digital business transformation in the Republic of Serbia 

  Author : Dragana Rejman Petrovic, Ana Krstic, Ivana Nedeljković, Predrag Mimovic 

  Keywords : Digital business transformation, Efficiency of ICT use, DEA method, 
Bootstrapping, Republic of Serbia 

     

257 Title : A module for digital conservation of medicinal plants used by tribal 
communities living in selected villages of Anuppur district, Madhya Pradesh, 
Central India 

  Author : Srinivasa Rao Kareti, Vivek Singh Rajpoot, Hari Haran Ramar 

  Keywords : Digital conservation, Digital learning, Conventional knowledge, Traditional 
medicinal plants, Traditional knowledge modules, Traditional information 
conservation 

     

258 Title : Will knowledge infrastructure capabilities elevate the project management 
maturity? An empirical study 

  Author : Adnan Alghail, Liu Yao, Mohammed Abbas 

  Keywords : Project management, Knowledge management, Project management 
maturity, Knowledge infrastructure capabilities, Higher education institutions 
(HEIs) 



33 
 
     

259 Title : How abusive supervision affect knowledge hiding? The mediating role of 
employee silence and moderating role of psychological ownership 

  Author : Talat Islam, Aiman Asif, Saqib Jamil, Hafiz Fawad Ali 

  Keywords : Abusive supervision, Psychological ownership, Knowledge hiding, Employee 
silence, Acknowledge 

     

260 Title : The information sharing among students on social media: the role of social 
capital and trust 

  Author : Muliadi Muliadi, Mas'ud Muhammadiah, Kasma F. Amin, Kaharuddin 
Kaharuddin, Junaidi Junaidi, Berlin Insan Pratiwi, Fitriani Fitriani 

  Keywords : Social capital, Trust, Information sharing, CAB 

     

261 Title : Preference for teamwork, personal interaction and communities of practice: 
does co-worker support matter? 

  Author : Anjali Dutta, Santosh Rangnekar 

  Keywords : Quantitative, Personal interaction, Communities of practice, Co-worker 
support, Preference for teamwork, Indian organizations, Advanced statistical 
analysis 

     

262 Title : Motivated to share? Development and validation of a domain-specific scale to 
measure knowledge-sharing motives 

  Author : Caroline Fischer 

  Keywords : Knowledge sharing, Scale development, Motive, Work motivation, 
Knowledge-sharing motivation 

     

263 Title : Nexus between technological capital, organizational structure and knowledge 
sharing in organizational restructuring initiatives 

  Author : Ibticem Ben Zammel, Tharwa Najar 

  Keywords : Knowledge-sharing practices, Organizational learning, Technological capital, 
Social field, Culture, Power, Comparative case studies, Organizational 
structure 

     

264 Title : The mediating role of knowledge generation between training and 
development of human talent and innovative performance 

  Author : Julio César Acosta-Prado, Oscar Hernán López-Montoya, Arnold Alejandro 
Tafur-Mendoza 

  Keywords : Knowledge generation, Training and development, Human talent, Innovative 
performance, Manufacturing companies, PLS-SEM 

     

265 Title : COVID-19 and education: insights into the impact of E-learning on accounting 
education: evidence from Jordan 

  Author : Mohammed Hassan Makhlouf, Rawand Alani 

  Keywords : E-learning, Accounting education, COVID-19, Digitization of accounting 
education, Jordanian universities, E-learning accounting education 

 



34 
 
Keywords Art. No. 
21st century skills 45 

3D technology 131 

5G 217 

Abusive supervision  259 

Academic and research libraries 102 

Academic career 204 

Academic collaboration 226 

Academic collaboration. 220 

Academic conflicts 220 

Academic engagement 206 

Academic integrity 36 

Academic librarian 109, 144 

Academic librarians 104 

Academic libraries 26, 30, 35, 
104, 135 

Academic library 100 

Academic literature 108 

Academic performance 40 

Academic performance 
evaluation  

204 

Acceptance 121 

Accessibility 11, 19 

Accessibility guidelines  11 

Accountability forums 179 

Accounting education 265 

Acknowledge 259 

Actual users 53 

Adaptive learning technologies 46 

Adoption attitudes 109 

Advanced statistical analysis  261 

Advisor-advisee relationship 220 

Africa 233 

AI applications in research 133 

AI awareness 100 

AI concepts 133 

AI Literacy 129, 133 

Airline industry 25 

Algorithmic recommendations 58 

Anna Karenina principle 235 

Anti-corruption investigations 179 

Apache Pig 18 

Arab world 32 

Archival access 2 

Archival return 1 

Archival systems 2 

Archives  3, 27 

ARMA International information 
governance implementation 
model 

177 

Artificial intelligence 35, 41, 51, 
100, 129, 
197, 236 

Artificial intelligence 112 

ASEAN countries 133 

Attention 117 

Attitudes 44 

Audio-visual translation 42 

Augmented reality 20, 117 

Augmented reality (AR) game 116 

Austria 67 

Author Affiliation Index 202 

Author disciplines 62 

Author position 203 

Authorship 225 

Authorship order 208 

Backward design model 127 

Bangladesh 129 

Bayesian score 201 

Behavioral intentions 44 

Best practices 139 

Bib frame 22 

Bibliometric analysis 37, 210, 
231 

Bibliometrics 37, 99, 217, 
235 

Big data 18, 26, 135 

Blind and partially sighted 19 

Bootstrapping 256 

BOP countries 160 

Boundary shifting 29 

Boundary spanning 29 

Brokerages 196 

Business model innovation 107 

Business simulation mobile 
game 

118 

CAB 260 

CAPE framework 126 

Card game 117 

Care 67 

CARLIGH 143 

Case notes 4 

Case records 4 

Cataloguing 28 

Causal analysis  222 

Centrality 197 



35 
 
CERIF 22 

Change readiness 140 

Chat GPT 236 

Chat GPT plug in 130 

Child protection 4 

Child welfare 4 

Child-centered 4 

Children and young people and 
municipalities 

5 

Children with ASD  167 

China  169 

China Patent Award 200 

Chinese Humanities and Social 
Sciences 

208 

Citation 9 

Citation analysis  62, 232 

Citation density 201 

Citation impact 230 

Citation indexing  211 

Citation metrics 8 

Citation obsolescence 201 

Citation potential 201 

Citation prediction 236 

Co-authored research 
publications  

206 

Co-authorship 220, 226 

Co authorship networks 227 

Cognitive load theory 127 

Collaboration problems 216 

Collaboration success 216 

Collaborative learning  69, 136 

Colonial  3 

Comments without evidence 168 

Communication strategy 164 

Communication teaching 113 

Communication tools 142 

Communities of practice 261 

Community librarians 67 

Comparative analysis  63 

Comparative case studies 263 

Complex networks 197 

Computational thinking 127 

Computer Software 132 

Conceptual and procedural 
knowledge 

69 

Configuration path 200 

Conflict-affected individuals 6 

Connected papers technology 161 

Consent 7 

Contributions 62 

Conventional knowledge 257 

Copyright 213 

Corona virus  31 

Corporate communication 164 

Corpus-based study 42 

Corruption 179 

Country focus 203 

COVID-19 31, 125, 
265 

Co-worker support 261 

Creativity 40 

Credit distribution 220 

Critical information literacy  65 

Critical librarianship theory 24 

Critical open access literacy 65 

Critical thinking ability 123 

Cross-cultural comparison 164 

Crowd funding 136 

Cultural heritage 28 

Culture 263 

Curiosity 59 

Cyber bullying perpetration 169 

Cyber bullying victimization 169 

DALYs 234 

Data analysis 18 

Data ethics 7 

Data governance 7 

Data librarianship 102 

Data management 159 

Data sharing barriers 159 

Data sharing platforms 159 

Data sharing practices 159 

Data structure standards 28 

Data use 29 

Data visualization 142 

Data-driven librarianship 102 

Dataset repositories 27 

Datasets 27 

DEA method 256 

Decision-making 33 

De colonial  3 

Deep learning 108, 197, 
224 

Depth 114 

Design thinking 127 

Design-maker communities of 120 



36 
 
practice 

Developing countries 100, 134, 
160 

Digital access 160 

Digital business transformation 256 

Digital collections 2 

Digital competencies 35 

Digital conservation 257 

Digital divide  43, 160 

Digital gap 123 

Digital inclusion 101 

Digital learning 124, 257 

Digital libraries 64 

Digital literacy 30, 45 

Digital media 113 

Digital skills 30 

Digital technologies 160 

Digital transformation 35. 141 

Digitization 19 

Digitization of accounting 
education 

265 

Disciplines  228 

Discourse theory 68 

Disinformation 61 

Disruption index 199 

Distance learning 125 

Diversity 202 

Doctoral dissertations 228 

Doctoral students 24, 232 

Down syndrome 46 

Drag queen story hour 68 

Drag story hour 68 

Dual-factor theory 162 

Dublin Core 22 

Duration 212 

Economic growth 206 

Education 4, 52, 60, 
128, 131, 
134 

Education for sustainable 
development  

255 

Education journal rankings 202 

Educational policy 52 

Efficiency of ICT use 256 

Efficient investigation 179 

Egyptian knowledge bank 231 

Egyptian researchers 231 

E Health literacy 165 

Elaboration likelihood model 114 

E-learning 40, 48, 112, 
265 

E-learning accounting education 265 

E-learning system success 48 

Electronic data interchange 132 

Electronic publishing 132 

Embedded librarianship 144 

Emergency remote education 125 

Emerging field 229 

Emerging skills 144 

Emotion 114 

Emotions 31 

Empirical study 207 

Employee silence 259 

Empowering leadership 39 

Engineering education 50, 69 

Enhanced library services 138 

Enhanced user experience 137 

Entrepreneurship 161 

Epistemological belief 45 

Errors 214 

ESM 163 

ETD-MS 22 

E-theses and dissertations 
(ETDs) 

22 

Ethics 214, 225 

Europe 210 

Everyday life 58 

Evolution  60 

Expansion  196 

Experience acquisition 208 

Experiment course 112 

Exploratory innovation  196 

Eye tracking 103 

Fact-checking 61 

Fake news 166 

Feelings 31 

FIA 176 

Field normalization 201 

Film studies 213 

Films 42 

FOLIO 138 

Foreign domestic helpers 111 

Formal control 162 

Formal information sources  57 

Fourth industrial revolution era 26 

Framework 43 



37 
 
Furniture 115 

Fuzzy set Qualitative 
Comparative Analysis (fsQCA) 

200 

Gender difference 111, 169 

Gender perspective 63 

Gender-based knowledge 
organization system 

63 

Geo diversity 203 

German university landscape 207 

Ghana 110, 143 

GLAM sector 28 

Globalization  107 

Gold OA 218 

Good abandonment behavior  103 

Google Analytics integration 137 

Google Scholar 8 

Google sheet add-on 130 

Google Tag Manager 137 

Government 9 

Government agencies 57 

GPT-4 236 

Grant proposal 195 

Green library 136 

Green OA 218 

Green open access 207 

Grounded theory 64 

GTM 137 

Handwritten text recognition 64 

Health 29 

Health policy 234 

Heath research 234 

Helicopter research 203 

Heuristic methods 63 

Hierarchical teaching design 118 

Higher education 44, 50, 121, 
198, 204 

Higher education institutions 
(HEIs) 

258 

Higher educational institution 
and platforms 

41 

High-value patent 200 

h-Index 219 

Hong Kong 111 

Hong Kong academic libraries 109 

Hotel industry 38 

Human memory PIM 110 

Human rights 2 

Human talent 264 

Human–computer interaction 47 

Hunger 203 

Hyper prolific authors 227 

ICT education 43 

ICT skills 30 

Identity 66 

Idioms 42 

Image intelligent recognition 
technology 

113 

Immediacy index 209 

Immersive technologies 141 

Immigration agencies 57 

Impact factor 209 

Impact of funding 217 

Inclusive education 46 

Indexing  213 

India 33, 53, 234 

Indian organizations 261 

Indigenous archives 1, 2 

Indigenous research 
methodologies 

1 

Indigenous wellbeing  1 

Indigenous archival sovereignty 1 

Industrial organizational 
psychology  

178 

Info graphics 142 

Informal control 162 

Information behavior 29, 59 

Information diffusion 114 

Information dissemination 142 

Information education 34 

Information environment 64 

Information experiences 57 

Information literacy 30, 65 

Information management 110, 178 

Information need 167 

Information needs 69 

Information overload 31 

Information practices 58 

Information resources 
management 

128 

Information retrieval 63 

Information science 59, 60, 62 

Information searching 58 

Information seeking 69 

Information sharing 69, 260 

Information stories 66 

Information studies 66 



38 
 
Information systems 132 

Information technology 97, 110 

Information-seeking 59 

Information-seeking behavior  23 

In group evaluations 168 

Innovation ecosystem 217 

Innovation performance 38 

Innovative performance 264 

Input distance function 198 

Insider threat 162 

Inspection methods 63 

Inspiration 213 

Institutional repositories 207 

Instructional design 50 

Instrument validation 140 

Intangible cultural heritage 3 

Integration 130, 131 

Intellectual disabilities 46 

Interactive demonstration 115 

Inter disciplinarily 60, 66, 199 

Inter disciplinarily indicators 199 

Interdisciplinary characteristics 99 

Interdisciplinary research 230 

International collaboration 211 

International scientific 
collaboration 

230 

International standards 177 

Internationalists 205 

Internet of things 112 

Interpretable machine learning 222 

Intervention 167 

Inventor networks 196 

IoT technology 113 

ISS model 48 

Jordanian universities 265 

Journal alerts 222 

Justice 49 

Kenya  24 

Keywords  66 

Knowledge activities  104 

Knowledge dissemination 232 

Knowledge diversity 196 

Knowledge generation 264 

Knowledge graph 224 

Knowledge hiding 259 

Knowledge infrastructure 258 

capabilities  

Knowledge management 104, 258 

Knowledge management 
practices 

38 

Knowledge organization 
standards 

63 

Knowledge organization 
systems (KOSs) 

63 

Knowledge sharing 39, 262 

Knowledge structure 99 

Knowledge transfer 206 

Knowledge-oriented leadership 255 

Knowledge-sharing behavior  39 

Knowledge-sharing motivation  262 

Knowledge-sharing practices 263 

Korea 198 

Language 66 

Latin America 229 

Leaders' perception 100 

Learning 49 

Learning analytics 44 

Learning behavior  117 

Learning behaviors 120 

Learning effectiveness  115 

Learning efficiency 117 

Learning goal orientation 39 

Learning needs 120 

Learning outcome 40 

Learning outcomes 118 

Learning resources 121 

Librarian competencies 97 

Librarian education 97 

Librarian perception 100 

Librarian readiness 20 

Librarians 26, 140 

Librarianship 107 

Libraries 21, 36, 97, 
132, 139 

Libraries empowerment 138 

Library 129, 130 

Library and information faculty 34 

Library automation 109 

Library big data analytics  18 

Library centers 135 

Library collections 8 

Library commons 143 

Library community collaboration 138 

Library heads 36 

Library managers 140 



39 
 
Library professionals 23, 25, 141, 

142 
Library readiness 20 

Library services 128, 132, 
135 

Library studies 105 

Library technology 137 

Library users 119 

LIS academics 34 

LIS educators 34 

LIS researchers 133 

Listening 126 

Literature review 50, 59 

Log file analysis  231 

Machine learning 7, 64 

Main path analysis 233 

Makers 97 

Maker spaces 97 

Management 139 

Management of libraries 26 

Manufacturing companies 264 

Market research 107 

Matthew effect 195 

Maturity models 177 

Media events 163 

Media locus of control 158 

Media multitasking 163 

Medical journals 209 

Mental imagery 105 

Mentorship 112 

Metadata 28 

Metadata schemas 28 

Metaverse 141 

Middle-aged and elderly users 122 

Misinformation 114, 166 

Misinformation correction 158 

Misinformation sharing 158 

Misrepresentation 214 

Mixed method 40 

Mixed methods 207 

Mixed methods research 206 

Mobile communication 111 

Mobile devices 124 

Mobile diary 163 

Mobile game-based learning 117 

Mobile learning  47, 119, 
120, 121 

Mobile learning application 47 

Mobile libraries 119 

Mobile search 103 

Mobile technology users 19 

Mobile-learning  126 

Moore’s law 197 

Morality 49 

Motive  262 

Multi-authorship 225 

Multidiscipline  108 

Multilevel  108 

Multimedia 119 

Multimedia books 25 

Multimedia content 21 

Multimedia teaching quality 124 

Narrative analysis  66 

National fitness 99 

Natural language processing 37, 130, 
134 

Need for cognition 158 

Needed skills 34 

Neonatal conditions 233 

Network backbone 227 

Networks 229 

News media literacy 158, 166 

News media skepticism 158 

Nigeria 26 

Non-clinical roles 29 

Normalized citation impact 201 

Notable works 8 

Novelty 199, 230 

Number of publications 225 

Online 209 

Online communities 125 

Online harvesting 9 

Online information retrieval  23 

Online learning 51 

Online modules 50 

Online news sharing 166 

Online political participation 168 

Ontological representation 177 

Ontology 63 

Open access 65, 207, 
222 

Open access mandates 218 

Open access policies Open 
DOAR 

27 

Open access repositories 27 

Open data 121, 135 



40 
 
Open Education University 139 

Open educational resources 
(OER) 

139 

Open government data (OGD) 53 

Open science 11, 218 

Open-source library services 138 

Optical character recognition 64 

Organizational knowledge 29 

Organizational creativity 38 

Organizational innovation 255 

Organizational learning 38, 98, 263 

Organizational psychology 178 

Organizational structure 263 

PAIA 176 

Pakistan 34. 36, 102 

Pakistan libraries 141 

Pandemic 165 

Paper type research paper  30 

Parents 167 

Participant observations 67 

Participatory and rights-based 
system design 

6 

Participatory recordkeeping 
systems 

5 

Passenger preferences 25 

Patent applications 106 

Patent citation recommendation 224 

Patent examiner citation 224 

Patent information 223 

Patrons’ satisfaction 23 

Pedagogical principles 43 

Peer review 195 

Peer-review 237 

Peer-review process 212 

Peer-reviewed articles 194 

Perceived technological 
innovativeness (PTI) 

53 

Perceptions 10, 25 

Personal information 
management 

110 

Personal interaction 261 

Ph.D. thesis 232 

Philosophy 49 

Pig Latin 18 

Plagiarism 36, 237 

Player motivation 116 

PLS-SEM 264 

Plural agonistics  68 

Policymakers 26 

Political disinformation 61 

Political information 61 

Political tensions 230 

Postgraduates 121 

Poverty  49 

Power  263 

Pre-arrival information seeking 57 

Precision 213 

Predatory journals 204 

Preference for teamwork 261 

Prevention 36 

Print 209 

Private universities 198 

Problem-based learning 112 

Product demonstration 115 

Productivity 235 

Proficiency assessment 133 

Project management 258 

Project management maturity 258 

Psychological distance 165 

Psychological empowerment 39, 98, 255 

Psychological ownership  259 

Psychology 52, 59 

Public administration institutes 32 

Public health 234 

Public libraries 67, 68, 98 

Public participation 176 

Public sector 29 

Publication bias 221 

Publication ethics 210, 237 

Qualitative research 109 

Quantitative 261 

Quantitative study 111 

Questionable publishing 204 

R&D  106 

R&D strategies 106 

Radical right 68 

Raspberry Pi 97 

Readiness scale 140 

Reading 126 

Reading experience 25 

Reading motivation and 
engagement 

45 

Receptive skills  126 

Recession 196 

Reciprocal relationships 1 

Recommender systems 58 



41 
 
Record integrity 179 

Recording and broadcasting 
pictures 

113 

Recordkeeping 7 

Recordkeeping systems 6 

Records 3, 5, 10 

Records management 10, 178 

Recruitment 41 

Reference services 135 

Registered report 221 

Regression analysis  207 

Relevance  58 

Remote services 35 

Replication  221 

Repositories 27 

Repository-provided open 
access 

207 

Republic of Serbia 256 

Research 131 

Research articles 228 

Research collaboration 216, 233 

Research culture 36, 194 

Research data management 102 

Research data sharing 159 

Research evaluation 211 

Research funding 194, 195 

Research infrastructure 194 

Research method 221 

Research methods 62 

Research misconduct 210 

Research paper 223 

Research performance 211, 232 

Research support services 24 

Research topics 62 

Research work 60 

Researcher degrees of freedom 221 

Researchers 205 

Residential care homes 5 

Resources interactions 51 

Retention 8 

Retraction 210 

Right to know 176 

Robotic process automation 109 

Rural Ghana 43 

Rural women 128 

Russo-Ukrainian conflict 61 

SAO (subject-action-object) 
semantic analysis  

215 

Scale development  262 

Scale economies 198 

Schema.org 22 

Scholarly communication 27, 65, 207 

Science and religion 229 

Science and technology linkage 223 

Science policy 194, 195 

Scientific abstracts 236 

Scientific change 60 

Scientific communication and 
ethos 

214 

Scientific integrity 210 

Scientific misconduct 237 

Scientific production 206, 219 

Scientific productivity 205 

Scientometrics 217, 229 

Scope economies 198 

SDG 2 203 

Seamless M4T 134 

Search engines 58 

Search experience 103 

Second screening 163 

Self-accumulation 208 

Self-efficacy 23, 118 

Self-instruction 44 

Senior management support 10 

Senior management  10 

Sentimental clues 169 

Service innovation  98 

Settlement information behavior  57 

Shadow IT 162 

Sheet GPT 130 

Short video 122 

Skewed distribution 235 

Smart information services 35 

Smart services 35 

Social capital 260 

Social cognition 169 

Social field 263 

Social media 21, 33, 164 

Social media dependence 123 

Social media usage 123 

Social network analysis 51 

Social networking technology 107 

Social networks 125 



42 
 
Social support 165 

Social integration 101 

South Africa 176 

Space utilization  105 

Spain 218 

Spatial cognition 105 

Spatial proximity 226 

Special libraries 128, 131 

SPSS  116 

St. Kitts and Nevis 3 

Stability  196 

Standards 11 

Startups 107 

Stickiness 116 

Strength of partisanship 168 

Stress coping 167 

Structural equation modeling  101 

Structural virality 114 

Structure function 108 

Student engagement 118 

Students 52 

Subject repositories 207 

Subtitles  42 

Supervised machine learning 51 

Support vector machine 51 

Sustainability learning 
programmes 

46 

Sustainable development 136, 142 

Sustainable service quality 255 

Sweden  67 

System quality 48 

System usage 48 

Systematic literature reviews  161 

Talent acquisition 41 

Tasmanian history 2 

Taxonomy 63 

Teaching and collaborative 
competencies 

144 

Teaching competency 45 

Teaching techniques 43 

Team science 216 

Technical field 106 

Technological acceptance mode 124 

Technological capital 263 

Technological competencies 144 

Technological forecasting 197 

Technological fusion 106 

Technological incentives 101 

Technological proximity 106 

Technological readiness 141 

Technological structure 106 

Technological development 
capabilities  

106 

Technologically-enhanced 
learning 

126 

Technology 128, 129 

Technology adoption 44 

Technology evolution path 215 

Technology improvement rate 197 

Technology opportunities 
analysis  

215 

Technology readiness 143 

Technology trend 215 

Text analysis 223 

Text mining 37 

Textual features 169 

The Netherlands 67 

Thesis 22 

Three-dimensional patent 
attributes 

200 

Time normalization 201 

Time to publication 212 

Titles 228 

Topic modeling 215 

Tourism 33 

Tourist 33 

Tracking library website traffic 137 

Traditional information 
conservation 

257 

Traditional knowledge modules 257 

Traditional medicinal plants 257 

Training and development 264 

Transportation infrastructure 226 

Trust 260 

Trusted digital repositories 9 

Truth 214 

Turkey 204 

Tweet types 21 

Twitter 21 

Uncivil agreeing comments 168 

Understanding by design 127 

Unified theory of acceptance 
and use of technology (UTAUT) 

53 

Universities  28, 36, 52 

Universities libraries 119 



43 
 
University heritage 28 

University libraries 20, 104, 
105, 134 

University library services 24 

University students 123 

University-industry interaction 206 

Usability  47 

Usability testing 47 

Usage behavior 122 

Usage motivation 122 

User behavior 125 

User engagement 21 

User experience 119, 131 

User satisfaction 103 

User experience 115 

User-generated content 33 

Uses-and-gratification 
framework 

166 

UTAUT 162 

Validity of information 61 

Virtual community 116 

Virtual learning environment 46 

Virtual reality 20, 115 

WCAG 2.1 11 

Web 2.0 27 

Web archiving  9 

Web curation 9 

Web life cycle 9 

Web portals 11 

Website evaluation 32 

Website quality 32 

Websites 3 

Weeding 8 

Wellbeing and archives 1 

White noise 136 

Wiki data 63 

Wikipedia 63 

Work motivation 262 

Workplace 29 

World Bank Group records 
management roadmap 

177 

World Health Organization 233 

YouTube 164 

Zimbabwe  176 

 


